
Page 1 of 1 

 

 

 

 

23rd November 2024 

Measure 4: Development of Green Infrastructure 

Third Additional Budget  

Final List of results 

Reference No Batch Rank Name of Applicant Score Grant (Public 
Share) 

MAGF/TAF/M4/001 4 1 Naxxar Local Council 75 €92,495.06 

 

Budget €92,495.06 

Total Granted €55,373.15 

Available Budget €37,121.91 

 

 

 

 

 

____________________  ____________________    

   

Gerald Vella    Emanuel Mercieca                      

MAGF Manager    Secretary 


